WHITECAP RESOURCES INC.

WHITECAP RESOURCES INC.
ISIN: CA96467A2002  WKN:

Overview

2024/09/13 21:58:25

Price
7.3415 USD

Difference

(2] 0.43% (0.03)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

CA96467A2002

WCP

FINRA other OTC Issues
usD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

3,947 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

7.33 USD
7.43 USD
7.2925 USD
7.31 USD
7.364608 USD
71,567
526,064.11

51

2,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06
2024/09/05

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA96467A2002&ID_NOTATION=20537129
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8025bd2938265a67027bdcedd5d2eed0e048167820d82245cf19a16b41fd9196&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8af2e213ea4214ed9&time=1726392029&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=52df29868a1a8460a5db4d0423b9014b94930bcd0919956361dd8f6d8748c06d&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=88ee075ded4de61ec&time=1726392029&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c84f7cb841c6391d7e53bcff6f5a8aaa312b0541ea27c112df2b054f38bd9cd&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=36a729d7d18dcc5ef&time=1726392029&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6ca92eee28e5f81ab4af5fa05d16972ae808f3daeab76c4fa446e4ba359c22f&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cde591cb438f7c8d2&time=1726392029&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=15a3864a007987f1c334c040245216fa10074f2188b619ce540d622994f4a28a&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6cebb9317e490cf00&time=1726392029&tool=RSC

WHITECAP RESOURCES INC.

Details

2024/09/13 21:58:25

Price
7.3415 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

0.43% (0.03)

CA96467A2002
WCP

FINRA other OTC Issues

usD

Energy / Commodities

Stock
3,947 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 7.33 USD
High 7.43 USD
Low 7.2925 USD
Close (prev. day) 7.31 USD
VWAP 7.364608 USD
Volume (pcs) 71,567
Trading volume 526,064.11
Number of trades 51
Last size 2,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +3.11% -14.53% +61.35%
Perf (abs.) +0.22 -1.25 +2.79
Beta - - -
Volatility 26.79 27.01 40.48
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for WHITECAP RESOURCES INC.

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/09/
13
Toronto Stock 2024/09/
Exchange 13
Stuttgart 2023/08/
10
Munich 2024/09/
13
Frankfurt 2024/09/

Time Price
22:26 6.618 EUR
22:00 9.96 CAD
21:14 7.44 EUR
08:03 6.514 EUR

21:55 6.514 EUR

7.2223 USD (199,456
7.4104 USD (162,366
7.4549 USD (170,269
7.3183 USD (119,349
7.9900 USD (2024/04/26
6.0200 USD (2024/02/05
8.8200 USD (2023/09/19
6.0200 USD (2024/02/05

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

23.49

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

3

5,565

10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20537129
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=277970511
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9167042
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9167042
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=175692314
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282138930
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40009733

WHITECAP RESOURCES INC.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/09/ 21:58 7.3415USD 0.53
13
2024/09/ 19:30 6.512 EUR 0.00
13

2024/09/ 20:22 6.608 EUR 0.00
13

51
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281555056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59539721

WHITECAP RESOURCES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
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Contact Details
WHITECAP RESOURCES INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Grant
Fagerheim

Andrew Bullock

Darin Dunlop

Dave
Mombourquette

Gary Lebsack
Jeffery B.
Zdunich

Joel Armstrong

Thanh Kang

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Kenneth Chairman of Supervisory

Stickland Board

Bradley Wall Member of Supervisory
Board

Chandra Henry Member of Supervisory
Board

Daryl Gilbert Member of Supervisory
Board

Glenn Member of Supervisory

McNamara Board

Grant Member of Supervisory

Zawalsky Board

Mary-Jo Case  Member of Supervisory
Board

Stephen Member of Supervisory

Nikiforuk Board

Vineeta Member of Supervisory

Maguire Board
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